G
E
O
T
E
C

T
R
U
C
T
U
R
A
L
Strain Gauge Load Cells
RST Instruments Ltd. reserves the right to change specifications without notice.  LPB0005F
standard dimensions
MODEL
CAPACITY I.D. O.D. HEIGHT
KIPS KN INCHES MILLIMETERS INCHES MILLIMETERS INCHES MILLIMETERS
SGA-50-1 50 233 1.0 25 4.0 102 3.0 76
SGA-100-1 100 445 1.0 25 4.0 102 3.0 76
SGA-136-1.4 136 605 1.4 36 4.5 114 3.5 89
SGA-200-1.75 200 890 1.75 44 5.0 127 5.0 127
SGA-255-2.0 255 1135 2.0 51 5.5 140 5.25 133
SGA-300-2.0 300 1334 2.0 51 5.5 140 5.25 133
SGA-300-3.0 300 1334 3.0 76 6.0 152 6.25 159
SGA-400-2.5 400 1779 2.5 63 6.0 152 6.25 159
SGA-400-3.5 400 1779 3.5 89 7.0 178 7.25 184
SGA-600-3.0 600 2669 3.0 76 7.0 178 7.5 190
SGA-600-4.0 600 2669 4.0 102 7.75 197 8.5 216
SGS-1665-LC 1665 7406 N/A N/A 8.5 216 11.8 300
NOTE: These dimensions are typical only and may be modifi ed to suit project requirements.
The model number is determined as follows: eg. SGA - 200 - 1.5
SGA – Strain Gauge Annular Cell